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Chromium-51 EDTA is manufactured once a month and is available for despatch from 
the last Wednesday of the month prior to calibration.  

 
Chromium-51 EDTA is always calibrated for the 1st date of each calendar month. 

  
Please refer to the table below for available despatch dates.  

For international flight options, please contact health@ansto.gov.au 
 

Consumer Medicine Information available here 
Australian Product Information available here 

 
Chromium Despatch Schedule 2023 

Chromium Calibration Available to Despatch 

01 June 2023 Wednesday 31 May 2023 

01 July 2023 Wednesday 28 June 2023 

01 August 2023 Wednesday 26 July 2023 

01 September 2023 Wednesday 30 August 2023 

01 October 2023 Wednesday 27 September 2023 

01 November 2023 Wednesday 25 October 2023 

01 December 2023 Wednesday 29 November 2023 

 

Chromium Despatch Schedule 2024 

Chromium Calibration Available to Despatch 

01 January 2024 Wednesday 27 December 2023 

01 February 2024 Wednesday 31 January 2024 

01 March 2024 Wednesday 28 February 2024 

01 April 2024 Wednesday 27 March 2024 

01 May 2024 Wednesday 24 April 2024 

01 June 2024 Wednesday 29 May 2024 

01 July 2024 Wednesday 26 June 2024 

01 August 2024 Wednesday 31 July 2024 

01 September 2024 Wednesday 28 August 2024 

01 October 2024 Wednesday 25 September 2024 

01 November 2024 Wednesday 30 October 2024 

01 December 2024 Wednesday 27 November 2024 
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